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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Stupid Sexy Nick
Heisenberg

who dey???

Shock and Awe

Cancer be Gong
Goodfellas

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Stupid Sexy Nick
Heisenberg

who dey???

Duke of New York A #1

Big Band Stu

Cancer be Gong

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Heisenberg

Stupid Sexy Nick

who dey???

Smoke Up Johnny

Shock and Awe

Goodfellas

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Stupid Sexy Nick
Heisenberg

who dey???

Duke of New York A #1

Big Band Stu

Goodfellas

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Heisenberg

who dey???

Duke of New York A #1
Shock and Awe

Cancer be Gong
Goodfellas

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Stupid Sexy Nick

who dey???

Smoke Up Johnny

Big Band Stu

Shock and Awe

Goodfellas

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Heisenberg

who dey???

Big Band Stu

Shock and Awe

Goodfellas

Ditka

130
109

85
103
155
108

114
139
130
128
117

87

41
83
126
165
118
96

76
109
49
126
69
93

147
63
155
7
120
95

166
102
123
119
82
94

167
83
85
84

106

103

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Smoke Up Johnny
Don't TD there

Big Band Stu

Ditka

HE HATE ME

Duke of New York A #1

HE HATE ME
Smoke Up Johnny
Goodfellas

Don't TD there
Shock and Awe
Ditka

Cancer be Gong

Ditka

Don't TD there

HE HATE ME

Duke of New York A #1
Big Band Stu

Don't TD there
Smoke Up Johnny
Shock and Awe
HE HATE ME
Cancer be Gong
Ditka

Ditka

Big Band Stu
Smoke Up Johnny
HE HATE ME
Don't TD there
Stupid Sexy Nick

HE HATE ME

Cancer be Gong

Ditka

Don't TD there
Heisenberg

Duke of New York A #1

Duke of New York A #1
Stupid Sexy Nick
Smoke Up Johnny
Cancer be Gong

Don't TD there

HE HATE ME
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96
63
99
87
100
134

76
92
133
72
66
79

148
116

57
107
234
130

66
137
70
60
85
70

45
102
129

96

65

95

113
87
96

127
92

206

82
118
76
125
155
169
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Heisenberg 80 VS Ditka 82
Big Band Stu 90 Vs Stupid Sexy Nick 105
who dey??? 110 VS Duke of New York A #1 97
Shock and Awe 175 Vs Don't TD there 137
Cancer be Gong 99 Vs Smoke Up Johnny 123
Goodfellas 52 Vs HE HATE ME 143

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Duke of New York A #1 105 Vs Ditka 85
who dey??? 86 Vs Heisenberg 113
Big Band Stu 125 Vs Cancer be Gong 154
Shock and Awe 105 Vs Smoke Up Johnny 68
Goodfellas 115 Vs Stupid Sexy Nick 144
Don't TD there 108 VS HE HATE ME 85

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Heisenberg 103 VS HE HATE ME 113
who dey??? 95 Vs Cancer be Gong 85
Big Band Stu 71 Vs Don't TD there 123
Shock and Awe 100 Vs Ditka 125
Goodfellas 118 Vs Smoke Up Johnny 147
Stupid Sexy Nick 71 Vs Duke of New York A #1 77

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Duke of New York A #1 98 VS HE HATE ME 80
Big Band Stu 80 Vs Heisenberg 83
who dey??? 112 VS Smoke Up Johnny 77
Don't TD there 78 Vs Ditka 66
Goodfellas 110 Vs Cancer be Gong 126
Stupid Sexy Nick 101 Vs Shock and Awe 108

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Goodfellas 94 S HE HATE ME 96
Smoke Up Johnny 92 Vs Ditka 141
who dey??? 87 VS Don't TD there 154
Big Band Stu 80 Vs Duke of New York A #1 119
Shock and Awe 109 Vs Heisenberg 114
Stupid Sexy Nick 86 Vs Cancer be Gong 65

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

who dey??? 102 VS Ditka 97
Big Band Stu 80 S HE HATE ME 118
Shock and Awe 84 Vs Smoke Up Johnny 110
Cancer be Gong 199 Vs Don't TD there 99
Goodfellas 98 Vs Heisenberg 152
Stupid Sexy Nick 117 Vs Duke of New York A #1 109

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Duke of New York A #1 82 VS who dey??? 94
Smoke Up Johnny 91 Vs Stupid Sexy Nick 93
Heisenberg 114 VS Don't TD there 73
HE HATE ME 118 VS Cancer be Gong 73
Ditka 107
Goodfellas 76
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Big Band Stu
Shock and Awe

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
who dey???
Heisenberg

Big Band Stu

Cancer be Gong
Shock and Awe

Smoke Up Johnny
Goodfellas

Duke of New York A #1
Don't TD there

Ditka

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Stupid Sexy Nick
Cancer be Gong
Goodfellas

Shock and Awe

HE HATE ME

who dey???

Smoke Up Johnny
Duke of New York A #1
Big Band Stu

Ditka

Don't TD there

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Smoke Up Johnny
Duke of New York A #1
Cancer be Gong
Don't TD there
Stupid Sexy Nick
Ditka

Heisenberg

who dey???
Goodfellas

Big Band Stu
Shock and Awe
HE HATE ME

75
64

87
135
177
156
150
125
107

98

86

66

69
146
110
109

96

96

91

85

78

66

40

Vs Stupid Sexy Nick 95
Vs HE HATE ME 66
Vs Heisenberg 122

No Games Scheduled

143
121
111
102
101
100
98
98
81
71
67
32
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