

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Stupid Sexy Nick	130	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	96
Heisenberg	109	VS	Don't TD there	63
who dey???	85	VS	Big Band Stu	99
Shock and Awe	103	VS	Ditka	87
Cancer be Gong	155	VS	HE HATE ME	100
Goodfellas	108	VS	Duke of New York A #1	134
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Stupid Sexy Nick	114	VS	HE HATE ME	76
Heisenberg	139	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	92
who dey???	130	VS	Goodfellas	133
Duke of New York A #1	128	VS	Don't TD there	72
Big Band Stu	117	VS	Shock and Awe	66
Cancer be Gong	87	VS	Ditka	79
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Heisenberg	41	VS	Cancer be Gong	148
Stupid Sexy Nick	83	vs VS	Ditka	148
who dey???	126	vs VS	Don't TD there	57
Smoke Up Johnny	120	vs VS	HE HATE ME	107
Shock and Awe	105		Duke of New York A #1	234
Goodfellas	96	vs vs	Big Band Stu	130
Goodellas	90	v5	Big Banu Stu	130
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Stupid Sexy Nick	76	VS	Don't TD there	66
Heisenberg	109	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	137
who dey???	49	VS	Shock and Awe	70
Duke of New York A #1	126	VS	HE HATE ME	60
Big Band Stu	69	VS	Cancer be Gong	85
Goodfellas	93	VS	Ditka	70
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Heisenberg	147	VS	Ditka	45
who dey???	63	vs VS	Big Band Stu	43 102
Duke of New York A #1	155	vs VS	Smoke Up Johnny	102
Shock and Awe	77	VS	HE HATE ME	96
Cancer be Gong	120	vs VS	Don't TD there	90 65
Goodfellas	95	vs VS	Stupid Sexy Nick	95
Goodiellas	30	v3	Stupiu Sexy Nick	35
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Stupid Sexy Nick	166	VS	HE HATE ME	113
who dey???	102	VS	Cancer be Gong	87
Smoke Up Johnny	123	VS	Ditka	96
Big Band Stu	119	VS	Don't TD there	127
Shock and Awe	82	VS	Heisenberg	92
Goodfellas	94	VS	Duke of New York A #1	206
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Heisenberg	167	VS	Duke of New York A #1	82
who dey???	83	vs vs	Stupid Sexy Nick	118
Big Band Stu	85	vs VS	Smoke Up Johnny	76
Shock and Awe	83 84	vs VS	Cancer be Gong	125
Goodfellas	106	vs VS	Don't TD there	125
Ditka	103	vs VS	HE HATE ME	169
2		•0		100



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Heisenberg	80	VS	Ditka	82
Big Band Stu	90	VS	Stupid Sexy Nick	105
who dey???	110	VS	Duke of New York A #1	.90
Shock and Awe	175	VS	Don't TD there	137
Cancer be Gong	99	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	123
Goodfellas	52	VS	HE HATE ME	143
	02	10		
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Duke of New York A #1	105	VS	Ditka	85
who dey???	86	VS	Heisenberg	113
Big Band Stu	125	VS	Cancer be Gong	154
Shock and Awe	105	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	68
Goodfellas	115	VS	Stupid Sexy Nick	144
Don't TD there	108	VS	HE HATE ME	85
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Heisenberg	103	VS	HE HATE ME	113
who dey???	95	VS	Cancer be Gong	85
Big Band Stu	71	VS	Don't TD there	123
Shock and Awe	100	VS	Ditka	125
Goodfellas	118	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	147
Stupid Sexy Nick	71	VS	Duke of New York A #1	77
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11	00			
Duke of New York A #1	98	VS		80
Big Band Stu	80	VS	Heisenberg	83
who dey???	112	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	77
Don't TD there	78	VS	Ditka	66
Goodfellas Stupid Sexy Nick	110 101	vs vs	Cancer be Gong Shock and Awe	126 108
Stupid Sexy Nick	101	V5	Shock and Awe	108
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Goodfellas	94	VS	HE HATE ME	96
Smoke Up Johnny	92	VS	Ditka	141
who dey???	87	VS	Don't TD there	154
Big Band Stu	80	VS	Duke of New York A #1	119
Shock and Awe	109	VS	Heisenberg	114
Stupid Sexy Nick	86	VS	Cancer be Gong	65
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
who dey???	102	VS	Ditka	97
Big Band Stu	80	VS	HE HATE ME	118
Shock and Awe	84	VS	Smoke Up Johnny	110
Cancer be Gong	199	VS	Don't TD there	99
Goodfellas	98	VS	Heisenberg	152
Stupid Sexy Nick	117	vs	Duke of New York A #1	109
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Duke of New York A #1	82	VS	who dey???	94
Smoke Up Johnny	91	VS	Stupid Sexy Nick	93
Heisenberg	114	VS	Don't TD there	73
HE HATE ME	118	VS	Cancer be Gong	73
Ditka	107			
Goodfellas	76			

RealTime Fantasy Sports	old school			www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:16 AM ET	
Big Band Stu	75				
Shock and Awe	64				
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15					
who dey???	87	VS	Stupid Sexy Nick	95	
Heisenberg	135	VS	HE HATE ME	66	
Big Band Stu	177				
Cancer be Gong	156				
Shock and Awe	150				
Smoke Up Johnny	125				
Goodfellas	107				
Duke of New York A #1	98				
Don't TD there	86				
Ditka	66				
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16					
Stupid Sexy Nick	69	VS	Heisenberg	122	
Cancer be Gong	146	-	5 5 5 5 5		
Goodfellas	110				
Shock and Awe	109				
HE HATE ME	96				
who dey???	96				
Smoke Up Johnny	91				
Duke of New York A #1	85				
Big Band Stu	78				
Ditka	66				
Don't TD there	40				
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17					
	No Ga	mes Sched	luled		
Smoke Up Johnny	143				
Duke of New York A #1	121				
Cancer be Gong	111				
Don't TD there	102				
Stupid Sexy Nick	101				
Ditka	100				
Heisenberg	98				
who dey???	98				
Goodfellas	81				
Big Band Stu	71				
Shock and Awe	67				
HE HATE ME	32				